
男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ａブロック
大石 悠弥 M ０－２

東 凌輔 G 1-4
(スイートピー) P 82-103

細羽 永遠 M ２－０
南條 晃平 G 4-1

(くるくるズ) P 104-86

河端 浩伸 M １－１
武田 暁 G 2-2

(ＴＥＩＪＩＮ) P 79-76

男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ｂブロック
村上 孝行 M １－１

松本 大 G 2-3
(石井体協・Ｔｅａｍ Ｌｕｐｉｎ) P 83-101

黒川 秀平 M ２－０

佐野 晴亮 G 4-0
(くるくるズ) P 84-48

沖田 準也 M ０－２

濵岡 恒敏 G 1-4
(松山東校教・東温高校) P 85-103

男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ｃブロック
濱中 裕太 M ２－０
曽我 真礼 G 4-1
(ＲＳハマナカ・アトラス) P 105-72
阿部 和哉 M １－１

大西 哲也 G 2-3

(石井体協) P 81-95
寺尾 孝介 M ０－２

山本 未来 G 2-4
(スイートピー) P 98-117

男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ｄブロック
窪田 誠也 M １－１
増元 大輔 G 3-3

(ＴＨＥ ＤＡＩ) P 121-120

楠 雄斗 M ０－２
畠山 純一 G 1-4

(石井体協) P 85-107
森 蒼介 M ２－０

大森 愛叶 G 4-1

(久谷中学校) P 105-84

男子ダブルスＡクラス

勝-敗 順　位
大石

東

３
12-21
21-19
16-21

21-12
19-21
21-16

×

○

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

×

○

細羽
南條

１
21-17
22-20

17-21
20-22

○

×

河端
武田

２

勝-敗 順　位
村上

松本

２
11-21
11-21

×

○

23-21
17-21
21-17

21-23
21-17
17-21

○

×

21-11
21-11

黒川

佐野

１
21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

○

×

沖田

濵岡

３

勝-敗 順　位
濱中

曽我

１
21-12
21-15

○

×

21-23
21-10
21-12

23-21
10-21
12-21

○

×

12-21
15-21

阿部

大西

２
12-21
21-17
21-15

21-12
17-21
15-21

○

×

寺尾

山本

３

勝-敗 順　位
窪田

増元

２
22-24
21-13
22-20

○

×

15-21
23-21
18-21

21-15
21-23
21-18

×

○

24-22
13-21
20-22

楠
畠山

３
18-21
10-21

21-18
21-10

×

○

森
大森

１
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男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ｅブロック
田辺 栄司 M ２－０
八束 勇平 G 4-0

(たまてん・アーガス．Ｂ．Ｍ．Ｃ) P 84-48

渡部 大地 M ０－２
山本 大輔 G 0-4
(スイートピー) P 48-84

小林 祐介 M １－１
伊藤 彰啓 G 2-2

(アトラス) P 71-71

男子ダブルスＡクラス

Ｆブロック
尾﨑 謙二 M １－１
飯尾 篤之 G 2-2

(石井体協) P 76-76

長野 光樹 M ２－０
吉金 侑哉 G 4-0
(ＴＨＥ ＤＡＩ) P 84-52

奥田 真司 M ０－２
林 大樹 G 0-4

(松山北高校) P 52-84

勝-敗 順　位
田辺

八束

１
21-11
21- 8

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

○

×

11-21
 8-21

渡部
山本

３
14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

小林
伊藤

２

勝-敗 順　位
尾﨑

飯尾

２
16-21
18-21

×

○

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

○

×

21-16
21-18

長野
吉金

１
21- 8
21-10

 8-21
10-21

○

×

奥田
林

３

男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ａブロック
佐藤 克樹 M ２－１
中尾 匡輝 G 5-3

(農バド) P 127-103

菊野 有紀 M ０－３
近藤 佑哉 G 0-6

(大森会) P 53-102
徳野 健一郎 M ２－１
矢野 迪 G 5-3

(砥部クラブ) P 114-94
清水 拓実 M ２－１
石川 祥 G 5-3

(久谷中学校) P 115-111

男子ダブルスＢクラス

勝-敗

13-15
15-12
11-15

×

16-18
15-13
12-15

18-16
13-15
15-12

順　位
佐藤

中尾

１
21- 9
21- 9

 9-21
 9-21

○

×

15-13
12-15
15-11

○ ×

○

菊野
近藤

４
 8-15
 4-15

15- 8
15- 5

×

○

10-15
13-15

15-10
15-13

×

○

徳野
矢野

２
15-17
15-10
15-12

17-15
10-15
12-15

○

×

清水
石川

３

細羽 永遠 濱中 裕太 (RSﾊﾏﾅｶ）

南條 晃平 0 2 曽我 真礼 (ｱﾄﾗｽ）

田辺 栄司 (たまてん） 0 2 0 0 長野 光樹

八束 勇平 (ｱｰｶﾞｽ.B.M.C） 2 2 吉金 侑哉

森 蒼介 0 2 黒川 秀平

大森 愛叶 佐野 晴亮

(THE DAI）

(くるくるｽ゙ ）

15-12

15-12

15-10

15-10
15- 9

15-10
16-14

15- 9

15- 9

15- 7

男子Ａクラス決勝トーナメント

(くるくるｽ゙ ）

(久谷中学校）
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男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂブロック
島田 樹己 M ２－０
辻本 和輝 G 4-1

(久友クラブ) P 103-79
西﨑 悠人 M ０－２
松本 一希 G 1-4
(松山工業高校) P 77-102

中平 流 M １－１
安部 悌史 G 3-3
(ＴＨＥ ＤＡＩ) P 117-116

男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｃブロック
伊藤 祐介 M ２－０
神野 裕亮 G 4-0

(石井体協) P 84-65
小林 大夢 M ０－２
吉田 和正 G 0-4

(√理羽) P 64-84
吉田 祐介 M １－１
菅 晃一 G 2-2
(Ｔｅａｍ ルパン) P 71-70

男子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｄブロック
佐々木 亮 M １－１
沖田 理 G 3-3

(√理羽) P 115-103

横田 智春 M ０－２
岩城 光洋 G 1-4

(水鳥軍団) P 86-103
井手 直道 M ２－０
林 竜弥 G 4-1
(ＴＥＩＪＩＮ・三津浜バドミントンクラブ) P 95-90

勝-敗 順　位
島田

辻本

１
21- 9
21-13

 9-21
13-21

○

×

24-22
16-21
21-14

22-24
21-16
14-21

○

×

西﨑
松本

３
21-18
19-21
15-21

18-21
21-19
21-15

×

○

中平
安部

２

勝-敗 順　位
伊藤

神野

３
18-21
10-21

21-18
21-10

×

○

１
21-17
21-19

○
21-17
21-12

沖田

17-21
12-21

○

×

小林
吉田

17-21
19-21

×

×

21- 9
16-21
19-21

吉田
菅

２

勝-敗 順　位
佐々木

23-21
21-13

×

○

２
17-21
21-19
21-12

21-17
19-21
12-21

○

井手
林

１
 9-21
21-16
21-19

×

○

横田
岩城

３
21-23
13-21

佐藤 克樹 伊藤 祐介

中尾 匡輝 2 0 2 0 神野 裕亮

井手 直道 (TEIJIN） 1 2 島田 樹己

林 竜弥
(三津浜ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

辻本 和輝

(石井体協）

(久友ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

 5-15

15-10

15-12

15-13

15-12
15- 9

18-16

男子Ｂクラス決勝トーナメント

(農ﾊﾞﾄﾞ）
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男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
善家 将樹 M ２－０

梶野 貴博 G 4-0

(ｈａｎａ) P 84-39

水口 豪 M ０－２

友澤 輝哉 G 1-4

(伊予農業高校) P 59-98

豊島 諒悟 M １－１

井上 颯真 G 2-3

(久谷中学校) P 82-88

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
高橋 一貴 M ２－０

近藤 律弥 G 4-0

(√理羽) P 84-41

神野 虎珀 M ０－２

福井 紅麗 G 1-4

(伊予農業高校) P 69-105

田中 颯良 M １－１

石井 潤 G 2-3

(松山工業高校) P 86-93

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃブロック
大野 侑吏 M ２－０

井上 慈大 G 4-1

(伊予農業高校) P 95-70

檜田 伸一朗 M １－１

清水 享祐 G 3-2
(ＢＣ Ｃｈｏｃｏｌａｔ サイボウズ) P 86-85

樽古 孝志 M ０－２

藤原 敏宏 G 0-4

(オグシオ) P 58-84

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｄブロック
佐々木 和彦 M ０－２

湯上 正章 G 1-4

(松羽会) P 77-103

安田 勝太 M １－１

松本 健也 G 2-3
(三津浜バドミントンクラブ) P 98-100

中ノ瀬 大陸 M ２－０

大前 遼 G 4-0

(くるくるズ) P 85-57

２
17-21
20-22

21-17
22-20

×

○

中ノ瀬

大前

１

○

12-21
 8-21

21-12
21- 8

×

○

19-21
21-17
21-19

勝-敗 順　位
佐々木

湯上

３
21-19
17-21
19-21

×

安田

松本

２
21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

○

×

樽古

藤原

３

×

21- 8
21-18

 8-21
18-21

○

×

14-21
21-11
 9-21

勝-敗 順　位
大野

井上

１
21-14
11-21
21- 9

○

檜田

清水

３
22-20
 9-21
20-22

20-22
21- 9
22-20

×

○

田中

石井

２

×

21-18
21- 5

18-21
 5-21

○

×

11-21
 7-21

勝-敗 順　位
高橋

近藤

１
21-11
21- 7

○

神野

福井

水口

友澤

３
21-14
17-21
 8-21

14-21
21-17
21- 8

×

○

豊島

井上

２

 6-21
 7-21

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

○

×

男子ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗 順　位
善家

梶野

１
21- 6
21- 7
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大野 侑吏

善家 将樹 0 井上 慈大

梶野 貴博 0 2 2 片桐 敏晶 (TEIJIN 

黒田 栄樹 2 1 中田 蓮 　三津浜ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

成瀬 匠 0 2 林 嵩喜

中ﾉ瀬 大陸 2 0 2 岩﨑 太良

大前 遼 1 高橋 一貴

近藤 律弥

15-11

12-15

15- 9

15- 4

15-11

(√理羽）

男子Ｃクラス決勝トーナメント

(hana）

(伊予農業高校）

15-13

15-11

15- 9

20-18

15-11

16-1415-12

 8-15

15- 6
(くるくるｽﾞ）

(伊予農業高校）

(東温高校）

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｅブロック
丹生谷 正憲 M ０－２
田原 誠也 G 1-4
(松山市民クラブ) P 89-105

片寄 智樹 M １－１
木戸 智晃 G 2-2

(ＴＩＥ) P 78-77
黒田 栄樹 M ２－０
成瀬 匠 G 4-1
(伊予農業高校) P 105-90

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｆブロック
田口 成利 M １－１
山本 琢己 G 2-2

(フレームショット) P 74-71
若藤 照瑛 M ０－２
黒田 琉偉 G 0-4
(伊予農業高校) P 40-86

片桐 敏晶 M ２－０
中田 蓮 G 4-0
(ＴＥＩＪＩＮ 三津浜バドミントンクラブ) P 84-41

男子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｇブロック
伊勢岡 誠 M ０－２
井上 純平 G 1-4

(ＷＢＣ) P 81-102
林 嵩喜 M ２－０
岩﨑 太良 G 4-0

(東温高校) P 84-45
本田 光輝 M １－１
河野 静哉 G 2-3
(伊予農業高校) P 78-96

丹生谷

田原

３
18-21
17-21

×

片寄
木戸

○

14-21
23-21
17-21

21-14
21-23
21-17

×

○

21-18
21-17 ２

18-21
18-21

21-18
21-18

×

○

黒田
成瀬

１

勝-敗 順　位

田口

山本

２
23-21
21- 8

○

若藤
黒田

×

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

×

○

21-23
 8-21 ３

 7-21
 4-21

21- 7
21- 4

×

○

片桐
中田

１

勝-敗 順　位

伊勢岡

井上

３
16-21
11-21

×

林
岩﨑

○

17-21
21-18
16-21

21-17
18-21
21-16

×

○

21-16
21-11 １

21-10
21- 8

10-21
 8-21

○

×

本田
河野

２

勝-敗 順　位
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男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ａブロック
表 泰史 M ３－０
横山 芳紀 G 6-1

(√理羽) P 155-83
西山 圭悟 M ２－１
若山 智広 G 5-2
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 147-87
城戸 由宇樹 M １－２
渡部 涼平 G 2-4
(伊予農業高校) P 78-84

大野 夢真 M ０－３
宇都宮 侑太 G 0-6
(松山東中学校) P 0-126

男子ダブルスＤクラス

勝-敗

10-21
10-21

×

　-Ｘ

Ｘ-　

順　位
表

横山

１
21-14
29-30
21-19

14-21
30-29
19-21

○

×

21-10
21-10

○ ○

×

西山
若山

２
21-12
21- 4

12-21
 4-21

○

×

　-Ｘ

Ｘ-　

○

×

城戸
渡部

３　-Ｘ

Ｘ-　

○

×

大野
宇都宮

４

男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂブロック
林 龍之介 M ２－０
粟田 琉心 G 4-0

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 84-27
湊 翔一郎 M １－１
中田 蓮太 G 2-2
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 58-64
中谷 颯太 M ０－２
加納 月 G 0-4
(伊予農業高校) P 33-84

男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｃブロック
佐野 颯馬 M １－１
森川 嵩康 G 2-2
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 79-75
中山 海碧 M ２－０
野村 航大 G 4-0

(東温高校) P 88-62
近藤 椎太 M ０－２
高岡 春樹 G 0-4
(伊予農業高校) P 54-84

男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｄブロック
高橋 歩 M ２－０
国安 大吾 G 4-0

(東温高校) P 84-41
林 力丸 M １－１
西岡 聡真 G 2-2

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 68-59
三好 太陽 M ０－２
近藤 楓 G 0-4
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 32-84

勝-敗 順　位
林

粟田

１
21-11
21- 5

11-21
 5-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 5

 6-21
 5-21

○

×

湊
中田

２
21- 8
21-14

 8-21
14-21

○

×

中谷
加納

３

勝-敗 順　位
佐野

森川

２
23-25
14-21

25-23
21-14

×

○

21-17
21-12

17-21
12-21

○

×

中山
野村

１
21-14
21-11

14-21
11-21

○

×

近藤
高岡

３

勝-敗 順　位
高橋

国安

１
21-11
21-15

11-21
15-21

○

×

21- 5
21-10

 5-21
10-21

○

×

林
西岡

２
21- 8
21- 9

 8-21
 9-21

○

×

三好
近藤

３
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中山 海碧

表 泰史 2 野村 航大

横山 芳紀 0 0 0 藤田 駿介

福見 宗晃 0 2 佐々木 亮太

木村 芯太 0 2 渡辺 歩夢

高橋 歩 2 2 0 岩根 大樹

国安 大吾 2 林 龍之介

粟田 琉心

15- 4

15-13

15- 6

15- 7

(東雲BSS）

男子Ｄクラス決勝トーナメント

(√理羽）

(伊予農業高校）

15- 9

15- 9

15- 6

15-11

15- 9

15-10
15- 8

15-11

(東温高校）

(東温高校）

(聖ｶﾀﾘﾅ学園高校）

(√理羽）

男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｅブロック
福見 宗晃 M ２－０
木村 芯太 G 4-1
(伊予農業高校) P 97-88

髙須賀 日向 M １－１
山本 駿哉 G 3-2
(松山工業高校) P 102-84

白方 謙慎 M ０－２
濱田 光太郎 G 0-4

(久谷中学校) P 57-84

男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｆブロック
鶴原 勁心 M １－１
和泉 冴太郎 G 3-2

(久谷中学校) P 87-80
岩﨑 直人 M ０－２
上野 颯大 G 0-4
(伊予農業高校) P 51-84

藤田 駿介 M ２－０
佐々木 亮太 G 4-1
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 96-70

男子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｇブロック
渡辺 歩夢 M ２－０
岩根 大樹 G 4-1

(√理羽) P 100-70
田中 杜和 M １－１
三秋 勇翔 G 3-2
(松山工業高校) P 103-73

正岡 寿陽 M ０－２
阿部 恵太 G 0-4
(松山東中学校) P 24-84

○

×

田中
三秋

２
21- 6
21- 9

 6-21
 9-21

○

×

１
14-21
21-19
23-21

21-14
19-21
21-23

○

３
 2-21
 7-21

×

21- 2
21- 7

藤田
佐々木

１

勝-敗 順　位
渡辺

岩根

21-12
12-21
21-12

×

○

岩﨑
上野

 8-21
18-21

×

正岡
阿部

３
12-21
13-21

21-12
21-13

×

○

２
21- 8
21-18

○
12-21
21-12
12-21

白方
濱田

３

勝-敗 順　位
鶴原

和泉

14-21
14-21

○

×

髙須賀
山本

２
21-11
21-18

11-21
18-21

○

×

１
21-19
12-21
22-20

19-21
21-12
20-22

○

×

21-14
21-14

勝-敗 順　位
福見

木村
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男子ダブルスＥクラス

Ａブロック
上岡 典亮 M ２－１
森 壮史 G 4-2
(松山工業高校) P 88-67

野中 一護 M １－２
和田 真佑汰 G 2-4
(久谷ＢＳＳ 東雲ＢＳＳ) P 60-76
田村 心一 M ０－３
渡辺 心皇 G 0-6

(荏原小学校) P 39-102
高岡 蓮 M ３－０
平家 康太郎 G 6-0

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 105-47

15-12
18-16

○

男子ダブルスＥクラス

勝-敗

11-15
 6-15

×

12-15
16-18

×

 7-15
 6-15

順　位
上岡

森

２
15-10
15- 7

10-15
 7-15

○

×

４
 2-21
 4-21

21- 2
21- 4

×

○

×

３
15- 4
15-12

○

15-11
15- 6

15- 7
15- 6

×

○

田村
渡辺

○

野中
和田

 4-15
12-15

高岡
平家

１

男子ダブルスＥクラス

Ｂブロック
越智 祐介 M ２－０

落合 淳希 G 4-1
(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 102-75

土屋 雅臣 M ０－２

三歩 寛侑 G 1-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 65-102
門田 虎太朗 M １－１

冨岡 樹 G 3-3

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 118-108

落合

×

15-21
21-15
24-22

勝-敗 順　位
越智

21-10
18-21
21-17

×

○

１
21- 9
21- 8

 9-21
 8-21

○

門田

冨岡

２
21-15
15-21
22-24

○

×

土屋

三歩

３
10-21
21-18
17-21

高岡 蓮

平家 康太郎 2

越智 祐介 0

落合 淳希

男子Ｅクラス決勝トーナメント

(東雲BSS）

(久谷BSS）

16-14

15- 6

女子ダブルスＡクラス

Ａブロック
篠藤 未有 M ３－０
羽鳥 めぐみ G 6-0
(ＴＨＥ ＤＡＩ 松山市民クラブ) P 92-70
武田 恵里 M １－２
清家 菜々南 G 2-5
(も☆ｒｉｃｈ) P 81-99

黒川 まこ M ２－１
山内 若菜 G 4-2
(松山商業高校) P 87-68

若藤 沙也夏 M ０－３
高須賀 美有 G 1-6
(Ｔｅａｍ ルパン) P 87-100

13-15
11-15

○

女子ダブルスＡクラス

勝-敗

15-17
12-15

×

15-13
15-11

○

15-13
10-15
15-11

順　位
篠藤

羽鳥

１
15- 9
15-10

 9-15
10-15

○

×

２
15-12
15-12

12-15
12-15

○

×

○

３
 9-15
13-15

×

17-15
15-12

13-15
15-10
11-15

○

×

黒川
山内

×

武田
清家

15- 9
15- 3

若藤
高須賀

４
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女子ダブルスＡクラス

Ｂブロック
辰野 真弓 M ０－２

花岡 晶子 G 0-4
(石井体協 たまてん) P 64-84

土居 さくら子 M ２－０

渡部 美佳 G 4-0

(くるくるズ) P 84-61
菅野 早苗 M １－１

菅野 菜々 G 2-2
(ＢＣ ｆｉｇｈｔ 松山市役所) P 74-77

花岡

○

17-21
18-21

勝-敗 順　位
辰野

13-21
19-21

○

×

３
16-21
13-21

21-16
21-13

×

菅野

菅野

２
21-17
21-18

×

○

土居

渡部

１
21-13
21-19

篠藤 未有

羽鳥 めぐみ 0

土居 さくら子 2

渡部 美佳

女子Ａクラス決勝トーナメント

(THE DAI 松山市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(くるくるｽﾞ）

15-13

15-11

女子ダブルスＢクラス

Ａブロック
堀田 晃子 M １－２
飯尾 幸 G 2-5
(松山市民クラブ) P 76-105

河野 咲音 M ２－１
光田 もえ G 4-2
(久谷中学校 道後中学校) P 88-69
清政 桃香 M ３－０
馬場 彩華 G 6-0

(√理羽) P 92-55
魚本 有希子 M ０－３
橋本 美代 G 1-6
(Ｔｅａｍ ルパン) P 78-105

13-15
15-11
17-19

×

女子ダブルスＢクラス

勝-敗

15- 8
15- 2

○

15-13
11-15
19-17

○

15-11
15- 5

順　位
堀田

飯尾

３
 8-15
13-15

15- 8
15-13

×

○

１
15-12
15- 5

12-15
 5-15

○

×

○

２
14-16
14-16

×

 8-15
 2-15

11-15
 5-15

○

×

清政
馬場

×

河野
光田

16-14
16-14

魚本
橋本

４

女子ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂブロック
萩森 早百合 M １－１

野間 由紀子 G 2-2
(松山レディース) P 79-74

浮穴 さくら M ２－０

竹西 瑠菜 G 4-0

(松山商業高校) P 85-74
斉藤 恵美子 M ０－２

大森  祐子 G 0-4
(松山市民クラブ 土竜) P 69-85

野間

○

21-14
21-18

勝-敗 順　位
萩森

20-22
17-21

○

×

２
19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

×

斉藤

大森

３
14-21
18-21

○

×

浮穴

竹西

１
22-20
21-17
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清政 桃香

馬場 彩華 2

浮穴 さくら 0

竹西 瑠菜

女子Ｂクラス決勝トーナメント

(√理羽）

(松山商業高校）

15-12

15-13

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
重松 まほ M ２－１
渡部 有里 G 4-2
(ＴＨＥ ＤＡＩ) P 102-65
関谷 心凪 M １－２
宮内 楓音 G 2-4
(松山商業高校) P 79-60

藤代 ふみ M １－２
宮内 芽衣 G 2-5
(坂本小学校 石井小学校) P 44-124
石田 純麗 M ２－１
山内 結衣 G 5-2
(松山商業高校) P 112-88

女子ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
栗林 美里 M ２－１
栗林 結心 G 4-3

(松山市民クラブ・道後中学校) P 80-87
田中 那月 M １－２
吉本 麻帆 G 3-4
(松山商業高校) P 91-84

篠原 美咲 M ０－３
野本 あみ G 0-6
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 49-90
長尾 咲那 M ３－０
中村 愛子 G 6-0
(松山商業高校) P 90-49

女子ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗

Ｘ-　×

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17

順　位
重松

渡部

２
15-12
15-11

12-15
11-15

○

×

　-Ｘ○ ×

○

関谷
宮内

３　-Ｘ

Ｘ-　

○

×

 6-15
 8-15

15- 6
15- 8

×

○

藤代
宮内

４
12-15
17-15
15-10

15-12
15-17
10-15

○

×

石田
山内

１

15-10
15- 8

10-15
 8-15

○

×

順　位
栗林

栗林

２
15-11
 7-15
15-13

11-15
15- 7
13-15

○

×

15- 7
15- 6

×

○

田中
吉本

15-13
15- 9

○

篠原
野本

 8-15
 9-15

○

×

13-15
 9-15

×

４
 4-15
10-15

15- 4
15-10

×

○

長尾
中村

１

３
15- 8
15- 9

 7-15
 6-15

勝-敗

石田 純麗

山内 結衣 2

長尾 咲那 0
中村 愛子

女子Ｃクラス決勝トーナメント

(松山商業高校）

(松山商業高校）

15- 5

15-11
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女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ａブロック
越智 彩幹 M ３－０
有光 海莉 G 6-0
(伊予農業高校) P 90-25

林 美優 M ２－１
田村 史奈 G 4-2

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 69-69
成松 日向 M ０－３
白石 芽衣 G 0-6

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 41-90
山口 綾音 M １－２
田所 玲良 G 2-4

(鴨川中学校) P 56-72

女子ダブルスＤクラス

勝-敗

 2-15
 8-15

×

15- 2
15- 4

 2-15
 4-15

順　位
越智

有光

１
15- 6
15- 3

 6-15
 3-15

○

×

15- 2
15- 8

○ ○

×

林
田村

２
15-11
15- 8

11-15
 8-15

○

×

15-13
15- 7

13-15
 7-15

○

×

成松
白石

４
 6-15
 6-15

15- 6
15- 6

×

○

山口
田所

３

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂブロック
北岡 菜摘 M １－１
射場 佳純 G 2-2

(三津浜バドミントンクラブ) P 76-74
大野 颯愛 M ２－０
藤代 ゆか G 4-0

(坂本小学校) P 85-45
林 菜々子 M ０－２
橋本 茉子 G 0-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 42-84

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｃブロック
小笠原 華蓮 M ２－０
髙石 愛莉 G 4-2
(松山東雲高校) P 125-102

山下 茉桜 M ０－２
吉上 咲良 G 1-4

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 84-105
鍛冶岡 紫月 M １－１
亀﨑 ひまり G 3-2

(久谷中学校) P 98-100

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｄブロック
青野 陽莉 M １－１
大野 紗羽 G 2-2

(道後中学校) P 66-63
箭代七海 M ２－０
相原 羽和 G 4-1
(伊予農業高校) P 109-90

橘 果愛 M ０－２
橘 咲愛 G 1-4

(久谷中学校) P 87-109

橘
橘

３
11-21
10-21

○

×

箭代
相原

１
27-25
18-21
22-20

25-27
21-18
20-22

○

×

２
16-21
 8-21

21-16
21- 8

×

○

21-11
21-10

鍛冶岡
亀﨑

２

勝-敗 順　位
青野

大野

20-22
21-19
15-21

○

×

山下
吉上

３
19-21
19-21

21-19
21-19

×

○

１
21-11
21-23
21-12

11-21
23-21
12-21

○

×

22-20
19-21
21-15

林
橋本

３

勝-敗 順　位
小笠原

髙石

18-21
13-21

○

×

大野
藤代

１
21- 6
21- 5

 6-21
 5-21

○

×

２
20-22
14-21

22-20
21-14

×

○

21-18
21-13

勝-敗 順　位
北岡

射場
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女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｅブロック
井川 彩李 M ２－０
中村 紅晶 G 4-0

(鴨川中学校) P 84-34
髙橋 彩花 M １－１
松岡 史 G 2-2
(伊予農業高校) P 61-76

倉田 希実 M ０－２
玉田 安佳梨 G 0-4

(道後中学校) P 51-86

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｆブロック
山本 萌愛 M １－１
沖田 彩華 G 2-3
(松山商業高校) P 84-96

松田 ひなた M ０－２
池田 唯衣菜 G 1-4

(久谷中学校) P 75-103
藤木 更紗 M ２－０
大野 心漣 G 4-0

(坂本小学校) P 84-44

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｇブロック
藤村 寿音 M ０－２
武井 月那 G 0-4
(松山東中学校) P 42-84

黒河 花乃 M １－１
竹田 百杏 G 2-2
(松山東雲高校) P 69-71

大久保 麻鈴 M ２－０
川村 由美 G 4-0
(伊予農業高校) P 84-40

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｈブロック
山下 桃花 M ０－２
山本 優奈 G 0-4
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 55-86
谷口 晴菜 M ２－０
藤本 愛梨 G 4-1
(伊予農業高校) P 105-78

鶴原 千惺 M １－１
橘 実愛 G 3-2

(荏原小学校) P 88-84

勝-敗 順　位
井川

中村

１
21- 6
21-11

 6-21
11-21

○

×

21-10
21- 7

10-21
 7-21

○

×

髙橋
松岡

２
23-21
21-13

21-23
13-21

○

×

倉田
玉田

３

勝-敗 順　位
山本

沖田

２
19-21
21-18
21-15

21-19
18-21
15-21

○

×

15-21
 8-21

21-15
21- 8

×

○

松田
池田

３
 8-21
13-21

21- 8
21-13

×

○

藤木
大野

１

勝-敗 順　位
藤村

武井

３
15-21
14-21

21-15
21-14

×

○

 7-21
 6-21

21- 7
21- 6

×

○

黒河
竹田

２
11-21
16-21

21-11
21-16

×

○

大久保
川村

１

勝-敗 順　位
山下

山本

３
21-23
11-21

23-21
21-11

×

○

14-21
 9-21

21-14
21- 9

×

○

谷口
藤本

１
19-21
21-10
21-15

21-19
10-21
15-21

○

×

鶴原
橘

２
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女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｉブロック
林 由奈 M ２－０
西原 志歩 G 4-0

(久谷中学校) P 84-29
木村 仁胡 M １－１
大野 愛莉 G 2-2

(道後中学校) P 65-70
月原 美柚 M ０－２
渡邉 ヒカル G 0-4
(松山東中学校) P 34-84

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｊブロック
國西 萌瑛 M ２－０
岡林 咲奈 G 4-0
(伊予農業高校) P 84-53

石田 結愛 M ０－２
布 和都樹 G 0-4

(道後中学校) P 62-87
宮崎 さくら M １－１
梶原 こころ G 2-2

(鴨川中学校) P 70-76

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｋブロック
山本 董子 M ２－０
岡野 ゆとり G 4-0

(道後中学校) P 84-69
玉乃井 舞桜 M ０－２
大森 瑠菜 G 0-4
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 71-86
菊池 春菜 M １－１
藤藪 舞愛 G 2-2

(鴨川中学校) P 79-79

女子ダブルスＤクラス

Ｌブロック
浅川 華凜 M ０－２
丹 璃杏 G 1-4
(松山東中学校) P 81-106

竹本 初音 M １－１
加納 れな G 2-3
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 96-103
白石 桃菜 M ２－０
佐野 優和 G 4-0

(東雲ＢＳＳ) P 84-52

勝-敗 順　位
林

西原

１
21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

○

×

21- 3
21- 3

 3-21
 3-21

○

×

木村
大野

２
21-19
21- 9

19-21
 9-21

○

×

月原
渡邉

３

勝-敗 順　位
國西

岡林

１
21-18
21-10

18-21
10-21

○

×

21-14
21-11

14-21
11-21

○

×

石田
布

３
12-21
22-24

21-12
24-22

×

○

宮崎
梶原

２

勝-敗 順　位
山本

岡野

３
16-21
21-23

21-16
23-21

×

○

１
21-15
21-19

○
21-17
21-18

丹

17-21
18-21

○

×

玉乃井
大森

15-21
19-21

×

○

10-21
10-21

菊池
藤藪

２

勝-敗 順　位
浅川

21-15
21-17

×

○

３
21-19
22-24
18-21

19-21
24-22
21-18

×

白石
佐野

１
21-10
21-10

×

○

竹本
加納

２
15-21
17-21
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越智 彩幹 小笠原 華蓮

有光 海莉 2 0 髙石 愛莉

林 由奈 2 0 山本 董子

西原 志歩 2 0 2 0 岡野 ゆとり

谷口 晴菜 0 2 藤木 更紗

藤本 愛梨 2 0 大野 心漣

井川 彩李 大久保 麻鈴

中村 紅晶 2 0 川村 由美

白石 桃菜 0 0 2 2 國西 萌瑛

佐野 優和 0 2 岡林 咲奈

箭代 七海 2 0 大野 颯愛

相原 羽和 藤代 ゆか

女子Ｄクラス決勝トーナメント

(伊予農業高校）

(久谷中学校）

15- 9

15-13

15- 8

15-11

(伊予農業高校）

(鴨川中学校）

(東雲BSS）

(伊予農業高校）

(松山東雲高校）

(道後中学校）

(坂本小学校）

(伊予農業高校）

15-12

15-13

15- 2

15- 6

15- 6

15- 3

15- 6

15- 8

15-10

15- 4

15- 9

15- 9

15- 5

15- 9

16-14

15-13
15- 9

15- 8

(伊予農業高校）

(坂本小学校）

女子ダブルスＥクラス

Ａブロック
増元 久美 M ０－３
千崎 夏代 G 0-6

(キヨタン) P 0-126
竹中 絢音 M ３－０
西原 歩乃加 G 6-0

(久谷ＢＳＳ) P 102-15
菅野 結 M １－２
宮川 理希 G 2-4
(松山東中学校) P 76-61

原田 明依 M ２－１
松村 理織 G 4-2
(松山東雲高校) P 80-56

女子ダブルスＥクラス

勝-敗

　-Ｘ○

Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

順　位
増元

千崎

４Ｘ-　

　-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-　× ×

○

竹中
西原

１
15- 6
15- 2

 6-15
 2-15

○

×

15- 3
15- 4

 3-15
 4-15

○

×

菅野
宮川

３
14-16
12-15

16-14
15-12

×

○

原田
松村

２

女子ダブルスＥクラス

Ｂブロック
吉田 瑛菜 M ２－０

泉谷 真絢 G 4-1
(松山東雲高校) P 102-75

大野 颯桜 M １－１

池田 真那実 G 3-2

(久谷中学校) P 94-70
川本 莉子 M ０－２

日浅 凜 G 0-4

(松山東中学校) P 33-84

勝-敗 順　位
吉田

泉谷

１
21-13
18-21
21-18

13-21
21-18
18-21

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

○

×

大野

池田

２
21- 3
21- 7

 3-21
 7-21

○

×

川本

日浅

３
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女子ダブルスＥクラス

Ｃブロック
村田 涼香 M ０－２
中山 姫菜乃 G 0-4
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 58-84

林 結梨奈 M ２－０
野中 心菜 G 4-0
(東雲ＢＳＳ 久谷ＢＳＳ) P 84-41

清家 望美 M １－１
吉川 梨子 G 2-2

(鴨川中学校) P 61-78

女子ダブルスＥクラス

Ｄブロック
印南 瑠奈 M １－１
濱田 瑤子 G 2-2
(聖カタリナ学園高校) P 80-63

池田 花歩 M ０－２
杉本 南夏水 G 0-4
(松山東雲中学校) P 41-84

中村 知世 M ２－０
小西 麻琴 G 4-0

(久谷中学校) P 84-58

勝-敗 順　位
村田

中山

１
21-10
21- 9

10-21
 9-21

○

×

３
 9-21
13-21

×
18-21
18-21

濱田

21-18
21-18

×

○

林
野中

21- 9
21-13

○

×

19-21
19-21

清家
吉川

２

勝-敗 順　位
印南

21-11
21- 9

×

○

２
21-12
21- 9

12-21
 9-21

○

中村
小西

１
21-19
21-19

×

○

池田
杉本

３
11-21
 9-21

竹中 絢音 林 結梨奈

西原 歩乃加 0 2 1 1 野中 心菜

中村 知世 2 2 吉田 瑛菜

小西 麻琴 泉谷 真絢

女子Ｅクラス決勝トーナメント

(久谷BSS）

(久谷中学校）

(東雲BSS 久谷BSS）

(松山東雲高校）

20-18

15-11

 9-15

15-12

16-14
10-15

15- 5

15-13

15


